
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
186 
998 
177 
71 
56 
218 
64 
179 

Name 
Aleksandr VOLKOV 
Andy GRADY 
Kestutis DOBROVOLSKIS (SRE) 
Dean TAYLOR 
David LAWRENCE (SRE) 
Neil ROBSON 
Jonny FLETCHER 
Stew SUMMERS 

Make/Model 
Nissan GTR R35 
Mitsubishi Evo 
Nissan GTR 
Mitsubishi Evo 
Seat Leon 
BMW 135i 
Vauxhall Astra 
Citroen Saxo 

CC 
2013 
2003 
2011 
2002 
2015 
2007 
2003 
2000 

Class 
4WD 
4WD 
4WD 
4WD 
2WD 
2WD 
2WD 
2WD 

Laps 
14 
7 
18 
16 
16 
15 
18 
5 

Best Tm 
51.507 
52.639 
54.681 
55.110 
55.263 
55.831 
55.960 
57.250 

Diff 

1.132 
3.174 
3.603 
3.756 
4.324 
4.453 
5.743 

Best Speed 
88.548 
86.644 
83.408 
82.759 
82.530 
81.690 
81.502 
79.665 

2nd Best 
52.151 
54.382 
55.094 
55.472 
55.439 
55.937 
56.505 
59.787 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car No.71 - Time for Lap 9 disallowed - Exceeding track limits 

Printed: 27/09/2025 11:25:22 

Senior Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Ian Denyer                Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
MART, Scottish Motorsport Automatic Race Timing 

Club Time Attack - Round 7 
Club 2WD / Club 4WD 

Attack 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:02:57 

Knockhill 1.267 miles 

27/09/2025 11:00 


